Rank Competitor(s)

Olivia Kinden
Julia Keefe

Leah Greening
Holly Butt

Claire Taylor
Sarah Murray
Beth Young
Julia Thomas
Grace Melendy
Laura Crawley
Kaylee Card

Kyla Smith
Brianna Harty
Madison Collins
Catherine Somerton
Callie Gillingham
Emma Butler
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Club

Silver Jets SC
Conception Bay North SC
Silver Jets SC

Flying Blades FSC

CBS Skating Club
Sparkling Blades FSC
Sparkling Blades FSC
Polaris FSC

Silver Jets SC

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Polaris FSC

Trinity Placentia FSC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Silver Jets SC

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Silver Jets SC

Silver Wings (NF) FSC
Snowflake FSC

Crystal Gliders SC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Laura Crosbie

Date: 16-Feb-2019 4:14:06PM

Skate Canada NL Provincial Championship

Gander, NL

February 15th, 2019 to February 17, 2019

STAR 5 Women (013)

Category Result Summary

Section
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19.05
18.99
17.79
17.46
17.07
16.88
16.63
16.62
16.35
16.23
15.84
15.66
14.75
14.72
14.57
13.86
12.15
11.83
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Points

19.05
18.99
17.79
17.46
17.07
16.88
16.63
16.62
16.35
16.23
15.84
15.66
14.75
14.72
14.57
13.86
12.15
11.83

Erin Maher

2

PATINAGECAMNADZ



